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Anlage
Parlerstr. 102-110, 70192 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Parlerstr. 102-110, 70192 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Melling, Daniel
T 0151 20757376 d.melling@tcweissenhof.de

Jugendwart/in

Claul3, Marina
T 0171 5315354 mc@clauss.gmbh
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Alla Lukashova

m 015777832344, lukashova@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mert, Medina
Greul, Klea

Muhl, Laura
Sapper, Anja
Magg, Muriel
Gabdoulline, Aigul
Mert, Leyla
Lukashova, Alla (RUS*)
Vohl, Tina
Meinhard, Martina
von Wirth, Lillian
Magg, Janine
Hoyer, Ann-Kathrin
Hami Nobari, Anja
Scholl, Ann-Kathrin
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Dallinger, Andrea
E2 von Scholler, Petra
E3 Fischer, Ina

E4 Dr. Kaiser, Friederike
E5 Dr. Merkle, Ulrike

E6 Bruckmaier, Beate
E7 Gohner, Daniela

E8 Claul3, Marina

E9 von Kleinsorgen, Katharina
E10Wohlrapp, Viktoria

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28801801
28550030
28409904
28150540
28850027
29100281
29000663
29050399
27350617
27952037
28052399
28150020
28151505
27653612
29054122

26000058
26950096
26751739
27550732
27551368
26851240
26952052
26650517
27851204
27451409

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E11Rittler, Eva

E12Ebert, Marili

E13Roth, Birgit

E14Dr. Currle-Linde, Natalia
E15Loehnert-Lempenau, Ulrike
E16No, Margo

E17Dr. Kiefer, Gabriele
E18Eisele, Sabine

E19Leiting, Katja

E20Bruf3ke, Vera
E21Littkemann, Nina
E22Seemann, Martina

E23Dr. Lukashova, Inna (RUS*)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26951101
26753505
26200043
26902542
26350940
26551392
27194252
26753771
27083993
26953503
27084253
26954127
26854534

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

.GENERALI



